 Please read the Important Notice and Warnings at the end of this document
www.infineon.com/irhirel page 1 of 16 2025-09-08
IRHLUB770Z4 (JANSR2N7616UB)             PD-95813N
Radiation Hardened Logic Level Power MOSFET
Surface Mount (UB)
60V, 0.8A, N-channel, R7 Technology
Features
• 5V CMOS and TTL compatible

IRHLUB770Z4 (JANSR2N7616UB)
Radiation Hardened Logic Level Power MOSFET Surface-Mount (UB)
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Table 1 Ordering options
Part number Package  Screening Level TID Level
IRHLUB770Z4 UB COTS 100 krad(Si)
JANSR2N7616UB UB JANS 100 krad(Si)
IRHLUB730Z4 UB COTS 300 krad(Si)
JANSF2N7616UB UB JANS 300 krad(Si)
IRHLUBN770Z4 UBN COTS 100 krad(Si)
JANSR2N7616UBN UBN JANS 100 krad(Si)
IRHLUBN730Z4 UBN COTS 300 krad(Si)
JANSF2N7616UBN UBN JANS 300 krad(Si)
IRHLUBC770Z4 UBC COTS 100 krad(Si)
JANSR2N7616UBC UBC JANS 100 krad(Si)
IRHLUBC730Z4 UBC COTS 300 krad(Si)
JANSF2N7616UBC UBC JANS 300 krad(Si)
IRHLUBCN770Z4 UBCN COTS 100 krad(Si)
JANSR2N7616UBCN UBCN JANS 100 krad(Si)
IRHLUBCN730Z4 UBCN COTS 300 krad(Si)
JANSF2N7616UBCN UBCN JANS 300 krad(Si)
 3 of 16
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 2025-09-08
IRHLUB770Z4 (JANSR2N7616UB)